
 

Sessions are available from September 2022 to July 2023 

 

  

FREE HEALTH AND CARE CAREER SESSIONS 
 

LET’S TALK ABOUT ….. 
 

These small group sessions offer 

Students the opportunity to speak 

to a Professional about their 

Health and Care aspirations 

They are designed to provide an 

insight into a specific area of 

health, highlighting the key skills 

required, the rewards and 

challenges of the role and provide 

an overview of the day to day 

tasks involved. 

The sessions take place via 

Microsoft Teams 

The informal conversation and 

discussion, lasting up to an hour is 

a unique opportunity for Students 

to make decisions about a future 

career in Health and Care 



 

Sessions are available from September 2022 to July 2023 

 

Let’s Talk About… Ambulance Service 
Monday 26 September 2022 
Thursday 05 January 2023 
Monday 13 March 2023 
Monday 05 June 2023 
 
 

Let’s Talk About… Physiotherapy 
Tuesday 27 September 2022 
Friday 06 January 2023 
Tuesday 14 March 2023 
Tuesday 06 June 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… Midwifery 
Monday 03 October 2022 
Wednesday 18 January 2023 
Tuesday 18 April 2023 
Friday 16 June 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… Pathology 
Monday 17 October 2022 
Tuesday 21 February 2023 
Tuesday 25 April 2023 
Thursday 22 June 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About…Psychological 
Professions 
Wednesday 19 October 2022 
Wednesday 22 February 2023 
Monday 01 May 2023 
Monday 03 July 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… Social Work 
Wednesday 02 November 2022 
Monday 27 February 2023 
Friday 24 March 2023 
Tuesday 02 May 2023 
Tuesday 04 July 2023 
 

Let’s Talk About… Medicine (Doctor) 
Thursday 03 November 2022 
Tuesday 28 February 2023 
Wednesday 03 May 2023 
Wednesday 05 July 2023 
Monday 17 July 2023 
 

Let’s Talk About… Nursing 
Monday 07 November 2022 
Tuesday 17 January 2023 
Monday 17 April 2023 
Wednesday 10 May 2023 
Thursday 15 June 2023 
 
 

Let’s Talk About… Allied Health 
Professionals 
Thursday 17 November 2022 
Tuesday 07 February 2023 
Wednesday 01 March 2023 
Monday 15 May 2023 
Tuesday 18 July 2023 
 
 

Let’s Talk About… Pharmacy 
Friday 13 January 2023 
 
 

Let’s Talk About… Apprenticeships 
Thursday 09 February 2023 
Wednesday 21 June 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… Applying for Medical 
School 
Tuesday 28 March 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… being a Doctor 
Thursday 30 March 2023 
 

 
Let’s Talk About… Dentistry 
Thursday 06 April 2023 
 
Let’s Talk About… Administrative Roles in 
Health and Social Care 
Wednesday 26 April 2023 
 

 
All Sessions run from 4 - 5pm 

 
REGISTER AND APPLY NOW ! 

AMBASSADORS@CAREDEVELOPMENTEAST.CO.UK 

 


